
Lifter nameLifter nameLifter nameLifter name Birth year B.W. Nation
Competition 
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BP1 BP2 BP3 BP4 TotalTotalTotalTotal
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1 SYILVIA KaiserSYILVIA KaiserSYILVIA KaiserSYILVIA Kaiser 1982 51.4 HUNGARY Women do 48kg 45.00 47.50 50.00 50.0050.0050.0050.00 1

2 NEVENKA CrnogorčevićNEVENKA CrnogorčevićNEVENKA CrnogorčevićNEVENKA Crnogorčević 1969 47.2 SERBIA Women M1 -48kg 30.00 -35.00 -35.00 30.0030.0030.0030.00 1

1 MARIA DuikovaMARIA DuikovaMARIA DuikovaMARIA Duikova 1984 51.9 RUSSIA Women do 52kg 50.00 57.50 60.00 57.5057.5057.5057.50 1

1 ANDRIJANA AntićANDRIJANA AntićANDRIJANA AntićANDRIJANA Antić 1997 55.0 SERBIA Teens T2 do 56kg 20.00 25.00 27.50 27.5027.5027.5027.50 1

1 MARYNA SoltanovaMARYNA SoltanovaMARYNA SoltanovaMARYNA Soltanova 1985 67.4 UKRAINE Women do 67.5kg 77.50 80.00 82.50 82.5082.5082.5082.50 1

2 ZDENKA SenkovićZDENKA SenkovićZDENKA SenkovićZDENKA Senković 1973 63.8 SERBIA Women do 67.5kg 62.00 67.00 70.00 70.0070.0070.0070.00 2

3 TAMARA BradonjićTAMARA BradonjićTAMARA BradonjićTAMARA Bradonjić 1997 64.7 SERBIA Teens T1 -67.5kg 40.00 45.00 # 45.0045.0045.0045.00 1

4 NIKOLINA KarolijaNIKOLINA KarolijaNIKOLINA KarolijaNIKOLINA Karolija 1993 66.1 CROATIA Juniors do 67.5kg 45.00 -51.00 -51.00 45.0045.0045.0045.00 4

1 MILA JakovljevićMILA JakovljevićMILA JakovljevićMILA Jakovljević 1954 73.3 SERBIA Women M4 do 75kg 40.00 45.00 47.50 47.5047.5047.5047.50 1

2 TINA GačnikTINA GačnikTINA GačnikTINA Gačnik 1989 68.4 SLOVENIA Women do 75kg 50.00 -55.00 -55.00 50.0050.0050.0050.00 1

Lifter nameLifter nameLifter nameLifter name Birth year B.W. Nation
Competition 

category
BP1 BP2 BP3 BP4 TotalTotalTotalTotal

Pla
ce

1 MARKO Makera MARKO Makera MARKO Makera MARKO Makera 2000 49.6 SERBIA Teens T1 do 52kg 32.50 -37.50 -37.50 32.5032.5032.5032.50 1

1 PAVLE MitrovićPAVLE MitrovićPAVLE MitrovićPAVLE Mitrović 1990 53.7 SERBIA Juniors do 56kg 80.00 92.50 95.00 -101.00 95.0095.0095.0095.00 1

1 MILOŠ ŽivkovićMILOŠ ŽivkovićMILOŠ ŽivkovićMILOŠ Živković 1987 59.7 SERBIA Men do 60kg 110.00 118.50 121.00 125.00 121.00121.00121.00121.00 1

2 PETAR RadanovićPETAR RadanovićPETAR RadanovićPETAR Radanović 1991 58.7 MONTENEGRO Juniors do 60kg 75.00 80.00 -85.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 1
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48kg48kg48kg48kg

52kg52kg52kg52kg

56kg56kg56kg56kg

67.5kg67.5kg67.5kg67.5kg
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2 PETAR RadanovićPETAR RadanovićPETAR RadanovićPETAR Radanović 1991 58.7 MONTENEGRO Juniors do 60kg 75.00 80.00 -85.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 1

3 ZOLTAN TotZOLTAN TotZOLTAN TotZOLTAN Tot 1970 59.0 SERBIA Men M1 do 60kg 50.00 70.00 80.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 1

1 KRISZTIAN KaiserKRISZTIAN KaiserKRISZTIAN KaiserKRISZTIAN Kaiser 1977 67.4 HUNGARY Men do 67.5kg 125.00 130.00 135.00 -140.00 135.00135.00135.00135.00 1

2 GREGOR VukGREGOR VukGREGOR VukGREGOR Vuk 1990 67.3 SLOVENIA Juniors do 67.5kg -125.00 125.00 -130.00 125.00125.00125.00125.00 1

3 ĐORĐE ŠtulićĐORĐE ŠtulićĐORĐE ŠtulićĐORĐE Štulić 1992 64.6 SERBIA Juniors -67.5kg 120.00 -125.00 -125.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00

4 LUKA ŠimunjakLUKA ŠimunjakLUKA ŠimunjakLUKA Šimunjak 1990 66.0 CROATIA Juniors do 67.5kg -115.00 115.00 117.50 117.50117.50117.50117.50 2

5 DUŠAN MiletićDUŠAN MiletićDUŠAN MiletićDUŠAN Miletić 1993 65.3 SERBIA Teens T3 do 67.5kg 105.00 110.00 112.50 112.50112.50112.50112.50 1

6 EDIN IdrizovićEDIN IdrizovićEDIN IdrizovićEDIN Idrizović 1992 65.7 MONTENEGRO Juniors do 67.5kg 90.00 -97.50 97.50 97.5097.5097.5097.50 3

7 JULIAN VighJULIAN VighJULIAN VighJULIAN Vigh 1997 63.2 SWITZERLAND Teens T1 do 67.5kg 82.50 87.50 92.50 95.00 92.5092.5092.5092.50 1

8 MILOŠ ĐokićMILOŠ ĐokićMILOŠ ĐokićMILOŠ Đokić 1996 62.5 SERBIA Teens T2 do 67.5kg 90.00 92.50 -97.50 92.5092.5092.5092.50 1

9 LUKAŠ VašičekLUKAŠ VašičekLUKAŠ VašičekLUKAŠ Vašiček 1995 65.6 CZECH REP Teens T2 do 67.5kg 75.00 -80.00 80.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 2

1 NIKOLA PetricNIKOLA PetricNIKOLA PetricNIKOLA Petric 1987 75.0 SERBIA Men do 75kg -130.00 135.00 140.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 1

2 NIKOLA CvetanoviđNIKOLA CvetanoviđNIKOLA CvetanoviđNIKOLA Cvetanoviđ 1992 72.5 SERBIA Juniors do 75kg 125.00 132.50 -137.50 132.50132.50132.50132.50 1

3 NIKOLA JovićNIKOLA JovićNIKOLA JovićNIKOLA Jović 1995 71.5 SERBIA Teens T3 do 75kg 120.00 125.00 130.00 -132.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 1

4 LUKA ŽivadinovićLUKA ŽivadinovićLUKA ŽivadinovićLUKA Živadinović 1995 73.9 SERBIA Teens T2 do 75kg 125.00 127.50 130.00 -132.50 130.00130.00130.00130.00 1

5 DANILO ObradovićDANILO ObradovićDANILO ObradovićDANILO Obradović 1996 70.1 MONTENEGRO Teens T2 do 75kg -110.00 120.00 125.00 -127.50 125.00125.00125.00125.00 2

6 MATJAŽ HribarMATJAŽ HribarMATJAŽ HribarMATJAŽ Hribar 1987 68.5 SLOVENIA Men do 75kg 110.00 120.00 -125.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 2

7 ALEKSANDAR StojiljkovićALEKSANDAR StojiljkovićALEKSANDAR StojiljkovićALEKSANDAR Stojiljković 1996 74.1 SERBIA Teens T2 do 75kg 115.00 -125.00 -125.00 115.00115.00115.00115.00 3

8 DUŠAN ArizanovićDUŠAN ArizanovićDUŠAN ArizanovićDUŠAN Arizanović 1991 68.1 SERBIA Juniors do 75kg 105.00 112.50 -115.00 112.50112.50112.50112.50 2

9 DANIJEL ParacDANIJEL ParacDANIJEL ParacDANIJEL Parac 1994 72.1 CROATIA Teens T3 do 75kg 90.00 100.00 105.00 105.00105.00105.00105.00 2

10 ANDREAS VighANDREAS VighANDREAS VighANDREAS Vigh 1944 72.5 SWITZERLAND Men M6 do 75kg 90.00 95.00 100.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 1

11 ROMAN DobešROMAN DobešROMAN DobešROMAN Dobeš 1996 71.2 CZECH REP Teens T2 do 75kg 75.00 -80.00 80.00 80.0080.0080.0080.00 4

1 ALEKSANDAR RabinovičALEKSANDAR RabinovičALEKSANDAR RabinovičALEKSANDAR Rabinovič 1967 80.7 ISRAEL Men M2 -82.5kg 150.00 160.00 170.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 1

2 BOGDAN ManojlovićBOGDAN ManojlovićBOGDAN ManojlovićBOGDAN Manojlović 1994 76.3 SERBIA Teens T3 do 82.5kg -140.00 145.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 1

3 SINIŠA KneževićSINIŠA KneževićSINIŠA KneževićSINIŠA Knežević 1971 81.2 CROATIA Men M1 do 82.5kg 120.00 125.00 127.50 127.50127.50127.50127.50 1

4 BOBAN StanojlovićBOBAN StanojlovićBOBAN StanojlovićBOBAN Stanojlović 1995 76.7 SERBIA Teens T2 do 82.5kg 110.00 120.00 125.00 125.00125.00125.00125.00 1

5 SAŠA AntićSAŠA AntićSAŠA AntićSAŠA Antić 1972 76.6 SERBIA Men M1 do 82.5kg 110.00 120.00 -125.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 2

6 BOJAN StanojlovićBOJAN StanojlovićBOJAN StanojlovićBOJAN Stanojlović 1993 79.7 SERBIA Juniors do 82.5kg -110.00 110.00 120.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 1

7 SAMIR FoštagićSAMIR FoštagićSAMIR FoštagićSAMIR Foštagić 1989 79.4 SLOVENIA Juniors do 82.5kg 105.00 -110.00 110.00 110.00110.00110.00110.00 2

8 ADOLF HainzlADOLF HainzlADOLF HainzlADOLF Hainzl 1953 80.4 AUSTRIA Men M5 do 82.5kg 100.00 -105.00 -105.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 1

9 TKACHUK AleksandrTKACHUK AleksandrTKACHUK AleksandrTKACHUK Aleksandr 1940 80.2 RUSSIA Men M7 do 82.5kg 95.00 -102.00 -102.50 95.0095.0095.0095.00 1

10 MILAN PetrovićMILAN PetrovićMILAN PetrovićMILAN Petrović 1993 77.8 SERBIA Teens T3 do 82.5kg 60.00 80.00 85.00 85.0085.0085.0085.00 2

82.5kg82.5kg82.5kg82.5kg

60kg60kg60kg60kg

67.5kg67.5kg67.5kg67.5kg
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1 BRANISLAV MilenkovićBRANISLAV MilenkovićBRANISLAV MilenkovićBRANISLAV Milenković 1987 89.0 SERBIA Men do 90kg 170.00 180.00 185.00 185.00185.00185.00185.00 1

2 TOMISLAV StefanovićTOMISLAV StefanovićTOMISLAV StefanovićTOMISLAV Stefanović 1970 89.9 SERBIA Men M1 do 90kg 155.00 162.50 167.50 167.50167.50167.50167.50 1

3 VIACHESLAV KhorevVIACHESLAV KhorevVIACHESLAV KhorevVIACHESLAV Khorev 1976 87.5 RUSSIA Men do 90kg 160.00 165.00 -170.00 165.00165.00165.00165.00 2

4 MILIJA AntićMILIJA AntićMILIJA AntićMILIJA Antić 1970 88.6 SERBIA Men M1 do 90kg 130.00 150.00 -162.50 150.00150.00150.00150.00 2

5 ALEKSANDAR ArbutinaALEKSANDAR ArbutinaALEKSANDAR ArbutinaALEKSANDAR Arbutina 1994 89.0 SERBIA Teens T3 do 90kg 100.00 140.00 145.00 145.00145.00145.00145.00 1

6 VALERIJS PetrovsVALERIJS PetrovsVALERIJS PetrovsVALERIJS Petrovs 1946 85.6 LATVIA Men M6 do 90kg 115.00 -125.00 125.00 125.00125.00125.00125.00 1

7 VOJISLAV KalinovićVOJISLAV KalinovićVOJISLAV KalinovićVOJISLAV Kalinović 1945 86.1 SERBIA Men M6 do 90kg 85.00 -95.00 -100.00 85.0085.0085.0085.00 2

1 BERMAN YakovBERMAN YakovBERMAN YakovBERMAN Yakov 1972 99.9 RUSSIA Men M1 do 100kg 170.00 180.00 190.00 190.00190.00190.00190.00 1

2 DEJAN MadjovskiDEJAN MadjovskiDEJAN MadjovskiDEJAN Madjovski 1989 98.6 MACEDONIA Juniors do 100kg 160.00 170.00 -180.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 1

3 ZORAN EćimZORAN EćimZORAN EćimZORAN Ećim 1958 97.8 SERBIA Men M3 do 100kg 145.00 155.00 160.00 -176.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 1

4 ALEKSANDAR MarkovićALEKSANDAR MarkovićALEKSANDAR MarkovićALEKSANDAR Marković 1991 98.4 SERBIA Juniors do 100kg 150.00 160.00 -165.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 2

5 MILOŠ ĆećanovićMILOŠ ĆećanovićMILOŠ ĆećanovićMILOŠ Ćećanović 1978 97.7 MONTENEGRO Men do 100kg 150.00 160.00 -172.50 160.00160.00160.00160.00 1

6 IMRICH ČinčuraIMRICH ČinčuraIMRICH ČinčuraIMRICH Činčura 1956 96.9 SLOVAKIA Men M4 do 100kg 157.00 -165.00 -170.00 157.00157.00157.00157.00 1

7 MILAN LasicaMILAN LasicaMILAN LasicaMILAN Lasica 1981 91.2 SERBIA Men do 100kg 145.00 150.00 -155.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 2

8 ELVIR HadžajlićELVIR HadžajlićELVIR HadžajlićELVIR Hadžajlić 1978 92.5 MONTENEGRO Men do 100kg 100.00 125.00 135.00 135.00135.00135.00135.00 3

9 BOBAN PešićBOBAN PešićBOBAN PešićBOBAN Pešić 1966 97.7 SERBIA Men M2 do 100kg 130.00 -135.00 -135.00 130.00130.00130.00130.00 1

10 VLADIMIR SlobodaVLADIMIR SlobodaVLADIMIR SlobodaVLADIMIR Sloboda 1952 93.0 CZECH REP. Men M5 do 100kg 120.00 125.00 -127.50 125.00125.00125.00125.00 1

11 DIDIER DouetDIDIER DouetDIDIER DouetDIDIER Douet 1952 100.0 FARNCE Men M5 do 100kg -120.00 120.00 -122.50 120.00120.00120.00120.00 2

12 DAVID BlumenfildDAVID BlumenfildDAVID BlumenfildDAVID Blumenfild 1996 99.9 ISRAEL Teens T2 do 100kg -120.00 120.00 -125.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 1

ALEKSANDAR RakočevićALEKSANDAR RakočevićALEKSANDAR RakočevićALEKSANDAR Rakočević 1963 93.7 MONTENEGRO Men M3 do 100kg # # # 0.00

1 SAŠA MašanovićSAŠA MašanovićSAŠA MašanovićSAŠA Mašanović 1993 104.7 SERBIA Teens T3 do 110kg 180.00 190.00 200.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 1

2 RADOMIR JovanovićRADOMIR JovanovićRADOMIR JovanovićRADOMIR Jovanović 1977 109.0 SERBIA Men do 110kg 180.00 190.00 195.00 195.00195.00195.00195.00 1

3 SERGEII MiroshnychenkoSERGEII MiroshnychenkoSERGEII MiroshnychenkoSERGEII Miroshnychenko 1975 108.0 CROATIA Men do 110kg 170.00 177.50 182.50 182.50182.50182.50182.50 2

4 PAVEL PonigerPAVEL PonigerPAVEL PonigerPAVEL Poniger 1986 106.8 SERBIA Men do 110kg 170.00 -180.00 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 3

5 ROBERT BrasseurROBERT BrasseurROBERT BrasseurROBERT Brasseur 1961 109.8 FRANCE Men M3 do 110kg 170.00 -175.50 -175.50 170.00170.00170.00170.00 1

6 MILOMIR BakračMILOMIR BakračMILOMIR BakračMILOMIR Bakrač 1983 108.3 MONTENEGRO Men do 110kg 160.00 170.00 -172.50 170.00170.00170.00170.00 4

7 SLAVOLJUB StefanovićSLAVOLJUB StefanovićSLAVOLJUB StefanovićSLAVOLJUB Stefanović 1990 107.8 SERBIAN Juniors do 110kg 150.00 157.50 -162.50 157.50157.50157.50157.50 1

8 MIROSLAV VlačinićMIROSLAV VlačinićMIROSLAV VlačinićMIROSLAV Vlačinić 1952 103.0 UKRAINE Men M5 do 110kg 135.00 140.00 -145.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 1

9 DEJAN TasićDEJAN TasićDEJAN TasićDEJAN Tasić 1943 109.8 SERBIA Men M6 do 110kg 110.00 115.00 # 115.00115.00115.00115.00 1

100kg100kg100kg100kg

110kg110kg110kg110kg

90kg90kg90kg90kg

10 STEFAN ManasićSTEFAN ManasićSTEFAN ManasićSTEFAN Manasić 1967 108.7 MONTENEGRO Men M2 do 110kg 100.00 -110.00 -110.00 100.00100.00100.00100.00 1

11 WERNER TesarWERNER TesarWERNER TesarWERNER Tesar 1938 106.2 GREECE Men M7 do 110kg 85.00 -87.50 -87.50 85.0085.0085.0085.00 1

1 MILAN SmiljanićMILAN SmiljanićMILAN SmiljanićMILAN Smiljanić 1978 123.0 SERBIA Men do 125kg 207.50 212.50 217.50 217.50217.50217.50217.50 1

2 MILOVAN BožovićMILOVAN BožovićMILOVAN BožovićMILOVAN Božović 1987 121.6 SERBIA Men do 125kg 200.00 202.50 -207.50 202.50202.50202.50202.50 2

3 PETAR FranckiPETAR FranckiPETAR FranckiPETAR Francki 1988 118.9 CROATIA Men do 125kg 190.00 200.00 -205.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 3

4 YEVHENIY PavlovYEVHENIY PavlovYEVHENIY PavlovYEVHENIY Pavlov 1976 114.6 UKRAINE Men do 125kg 195.00 -202.50 -205.00 195.00195.00195.00195.00 4

5 LUKAŠ KornitušLUKAŠ KornitušLUKAŠ KornitušLUKAŠ Kornituš 1989 111.5 SLOVAKIA Men do 125kg 165.00 175.00 180.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 5

6 JAN HubayJAN HubayJAN HubayJAN Hubay 1971 123.4 SLOVAKIA Men M1 do 125kg 150.00 160.00 170.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 1

7 MIRKO BaićMIRKO BaićMIRKO BaićMIRKO Baić 1994 119.0 CROATIA Teens T3 do 125kg 130.00 140.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 1

8 ŽELJIMIR KorolijaŽELJIMIR KorolijaŽELJIMIR KorolijaŽELJIMIR Korolija 1963 111.3 CROATIA Men M3 do 125kg 110.00 120.00 125.00 125.00125.00125.00125.00 1

1 GOLBERG KirillGOLBERG KirillGOLBERG KirillGOLBERG Kirill 1976 129.3 RUSSIA Men do 140kg 250.00 260.00 -270.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 1

2 ALEKSANDAR MakeraALEKSANDAR MakeraALEKSANDAR MakeraALEKSANDAR Makera 1973 130.5 SERBIA Men do 140kg 205.00 -215.00 -215.00 205.00205.00205.00205.00 2

3 JOZEF Peter JOZEF Peter JOZEF Peter JOZEF Peter 1950 136.4 SLOVAKIA Men M5 do 140kg 175.00 180.00 -187.50 180.00180.00180.00180.00 1

4 PETER SzaboPETER SzaboPETER SzaboPETER Szabo 1964 125.1 SLOVAKIA Men M2 do 140kg 150.00 160.00 165.00 165.00165.00165.00165.00 1

5 STEFAN ŠekularacSTEFAN ŠekularacSTEFAN ŠekularacSTEFAN Šekularac 1991 130.9 MONTENEGRO Juniors do 140kg 130.00 145.00 # 145.00145.00145.00145.00 1

1 RADE SavićRADE SavićRADE SavićRADE Savić 1984 146.3 SERBIA Men nad 140kg 280.00 290.00 -295.00 290.00290.00290.00290.00 1

2 FREYDED BejeranoFREYDED BejeranoFREYDED BejeranoFREYDED Bejerano 1975 171.5 SPAIN Men nad 140kg 230.00 242.50 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 2

3 DRAGAN MatićDRAGAN MatićDRAGAN MatićDRAGAN Matić 1964 146.0 SERBIA Men M2 +140kg 150.00 160.00 -170.00 160.00160.00160.00160.00 1
140kg140kg140kg140kg

125kg125kg125kg125kg

140kg140kg140kg140kg



MARYNA SoltanovaMARYNA SoltanovaMARYNA SoltanovaMARYNA Soltanova 1985 67.4 UKRAINE Women do 67.5kg 77.50 80.00 82.50 82.5082.5082.5082.50 1
MARIA DuikovaMARIA DuikovaMARIA DuikovaMARIA Duikova 1984 51.9 RUSSIA Women do 52kg 50.00 57.50 60.00 57.5057.5057.5057.50 1
ZDENKA SenkovićZDENKA SenkovićZDENKA SenkovićZDENKA Senković 1973 63.8 SERBIA Women do 67.5kg 62.00 67.00 70.00 70.0070.0070.0070.00 2
MILA JakovljevićMILA JakovljevićMILA JakovljevićMILA Jakovljević 1954 73.3 SERBIA Women M4 do 75kg 40.00 45.00 47.50 47.5047.5047.5047.50 1
NEVENKA CrnogorčevićNEVENKA CrnogorčevićNEVENKA CrnogorčevićNEVENKA Crnogorčević 1969 47.2 SERBIA Women M1 -48kg 30.00 -35.00 -35.00 30.0030.0030.0030.00 1
TAMARA BradonjićTAMARA BradonjićTAMARA BradonjićTAMARA Bradonjić 1997 64.7 SERBIA Teens T1 -67.5kg 40.00 45.00 # 45.0045.0045.0045.00 1
NIKOLINA KarolijaNIKOLINA KarolijaNIKOLINA KarolijaNIKOLINA Karolija 1993 66.1 CROATIA Juniors do 67.5kg 45.00 -51.00 -51.00 45.0045.0045.0045.00 4
ANDRIJANA AntićANDRIJANA AntićANDRIJANA AntićANDRIJANA Antić 1997 55.0 SERBIA Teens T2 do 56kg 20.00 25.00 27.50 27.5027.5027.5027.50 1

RADE SavićRADE SavićRADE SavićRADE Savić 1984 146.3 SERBIA Men nad 140kg 280.00 290.00 -295.00 290.00290.00290.00290.00 1

GOLBERG KirillGOLBERG KirillGOLBERG KirillGOLBERG Kirill 1976 129.3 RUSSIA Men do 140kg 250.00 260.00 -270.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 1

FREYDED BejeranoFREYDED BejeranoFREYDED BejeranoFREYDED Bejerano 1975 171.5 SPAIN Men nad 140kg 230.00 242.50 250.00 250.00250.00250.00250.00 2

JOZEF Peter JOZEF Peter JOZEF Peter JOZEF Peter 1950 136.4 SLOVAKIA Men M5 do 140kg 175.00 180.00 -187.50 180.00180.00180.00180.00 1

VALERIJS PetrovsVALERIJS PetrovsVALERIJS PetrovsVALERIJS Petrovs 1946 85.6 LATVIA Men M6 do 90kg 115.00 -125.00 125.00 125.00125.00125.00125.00 1

ALEKSANDAR RabinovičALEKSANDAR RabinovičALEKSANDAR RabinovičALEKSANDAR Rabinovič 1967 80.7 ISRAEL Men M2 -82.5kg 150.00 160.00 170.00 170.00170.00170.00170.00 1

STEFAN ManasićSTEFAN ManasićSTEFAN ManasićSTEFAN Manasić 1993 104.7 SERBIA Teens T3 do 110kg 180.00 190.00 200.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 1

BOGDAN ManojlovićBOGDAN ManojlovićBOGDAN ManojlovićBOGDAN Manojlović 1994 76.3 SERBIA Teens T3 do 82.5kg -140.00 145.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 1

DANILO ObradovićDANILO ObradovićDANILO ObradovićDANILO Obradović 1996 70.1 MONTENEGRO Teens T2 do 75kg -110.00 120.00 125.00 -127.50 125.00125.00125.00125.00 2

Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl. NationNationNationNation R+F/MCR+F/MCR+F/MCR+F/MC

1.1.1.1. SERBIASERBIASERBIASERBIA 1,152.081,152.081,152.081,152.08

2.2.2.2. MONTENEGROMONTENEGROMONTENEGROMONTENEGRO 784.03784.03784.03784.03

3.3.3.3. RUSSIARUSSIARUSSIARUSSIA 859.49859.49859.49859.49

4. SLOVAKIA 868.39

5. CROATIA 839.52

6. SLOVENIA 500.20

7. UKRAINE 480.11

8. SWITZERLAND 333.33

9. ISRAEL 310.27

10. HUNGARY 272.25 24 [12, 12]

11. CZECH REP 216.12

12. LATVIA 195.63

13. FRANCE 175.73

BEST JNR/TEEN MALE

BEST OPEN FEMALE

BEST MASTER FEMALE

BEST JNR/TEEN FEMALE

BEST OPEN MALE

BEST MASTER MALE

Nations points (by places points)Nations points (by places points)Nations points (by places points)Nations points (by places points)
PointsPointsPointsPoints
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Lifter nameLifter nameLifter nameLifter name Birth year B.W. Nation
Competition 

category
BP1 BP2 BP3 BP4 TotalTotalTotalTotal

Pla
ce

1 ARIELA AmitayARIELA AmitayARIELA AmitayARIELA Amitay 1964 55.7 ISRAEL Women -56kg 97.50 102.50 -107.50 102.50102.50102.50102.50 1

1 TEREZIA MilaTEREZIA MilaTEREZIA MilaTEREZIA Mila 1975 59.6 SLOVAKIA Women -60kg 105.00 115.00 120.00 -132.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 1

1 TINA GačnikTINA GačnikTINA GačnikTINA Gačnik 1989 66.6 SLOVENIA Women -67.5kg 45.00 60.00 65.00 65.0065.0065.0065.00 1

1 LAURA Newton LAURA Newton LAURA Newton LAURA Newton 1981 76.7 IRELAND Women -82.5kg 85.00 90.00 -100.00 90.0090.0090.0090.00 1

1 ANITA MahonyANITA MahonyANITA MahonyANITA Mahony 1966 121.8 IRELAND Women M2 +90kg 135.00 -145.00 -145.00 135.00135.00135.00135.00 1

Lifter nameLifter nameLifter nameLifter name Birth year B.W. Nation
Competition 

category
BP1 BP2 BP3 BP4 TotalTotalTotalTotal

Pla
ce

1 ZOLTAN TotZOLTAN TotZOLTAN TotZOLTAN Tot 1970 56.6 SERBIA Men -60kg 80.00 # # 80.0080.0080.0080.00 1

1 NIKOLA CvetanovićNIKOLA CvetanovićNIKOLA CvetanovićNIKOLA Cvetanović 1992 72.9 SERBIA Juniors -75kg 130.00 140.00 -150.00 140.00140.00140.00140.00 1

2 SAŠA HristovićSAŠA HristovićSAŠA HristovićSAŠA Hristović 1972 71.9 SERBIA Men M1 -75kg 120.00 -130.00 # 120.00120.00120.00120.00 1

3 MARKO DimitrovMARKO DimitrovMARKO DimitrovMARKO Dimitrov 1980 73.6 SERBIA Men -75kg 100.00 110.00 -120.00 110.00110.00110.00110.00 1

1 DALIBOR IlijićDALIBOR IlijićDALIBOR IlijićDALIBOR Ilijić 1978 80.0 SERBIA Men -82.5kg 190.00 205.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 1

2 SAŠA AntićSAŠA AntićSAŠA AntićSAŠA Antić 1972 76.6 SERBIA Men M1 -82.5kg 110.00 120.00 125.00 125.00125.00125.00125.00 1

1 TOMAŠ Križ TOMAŠ Križ TOMAŠ Križ TOMAŠ Križ 1992 97.9 SLOVAKIA Juniors -100kg 210.00 -235.00 240.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 1
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GPC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2013, KNJAŽEVAC, SERBIA
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GPC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2013, KNJAŽEVAC, SERBIA

BENCH PRESS EQ - MEN

1 TOMAŠ Križ TOMAŠ Križ TOMAŠ Križ TOMAŠ Križ 1992 97.9 SLOVAKIA Juniors -100kg 210.00 -235.00 240.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 1

2 LUBOŠ TyliščakLUBOŠ TyliščakLUBOŠ TyliščakLUBOŠ Tyliščak 1967 99.5 SLOVAKIA Men M2 -100kg 220.00 230.00 235.00 235.00235.00235.00235.00 1

3 MILOŠ Ćećanović MILOŠ Ćećanović MILOŠ Ćećanović MILOŠ Ćećanović 1978 99.3 MONTENEGRO Men -100kg 200.00 217.50 222.50 222.50222.50222.50222.50 1

4 ZORAN EćimZORAN EćimZORAN EćimZORAN Ećim 1958 99.0 SERBIA Men M3 -100kg 140.00 -190.00 190.00 190.00190.00190.00190.00 1

5 MILAN DanišMILAN DanišMILAN DanišMILAN Daniš 1990 97.8 SLOVAKIA Juniors -100kg 170.00 180.00 -185.00 180.00180.00180.00180.00 2

6 VLADIMIR SvobodaVLADIMIR SvobodaVLADIMIR SvobodaVLADIMIR Svoboda 1952 93.6 CZECH REPUBLIC Men M5 -100kg 135.00 145.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00150.00 1

1 ROMAN SzanyiROMAN SzanyiROMAN SzanyiROMAN Szanyi 1984 103.5 SLOVAKIA Men -110kg 215.00 225.00 230.00 230.00230.00230.00230.00 1

2 RUSLAN KulebyakinRUSLAN KulebyakinRUSLAN KulebyakinRUSLAN Kulebyakin 1991 105.0 RUSSIA Juniors -110kg 210.00 220.00 227.50 227.50227.50227.50227.50 1

3 MARIAN MilyMARIAN MilyMARIAN MilyMARIAN Mily 1973 101.4 SLOVAKIA Men M1 -110kg 190.00 210.00 215.00 215.00215.00215.00215.00 1

4 ROBERT BrasseurROBERT BrasseurROBERT BrasseurROBERT Brasseur 1961 109.8 FRANCE Men M3 -110kg 200.00 205.00 -210.00 205.00205.00205.00205.00 1

5 PAULI PeltonenPAULI PeltonenPAULI PeltonenPAULI Peltonen 1989 106.0 FINLAND Men -110kg 170.00 200.00 # 200.00200.00200.00200.00 2

6 VACLAV MarešVACLAV MarešVACLAV MarešVACLAV Mareš 1968 106.2 CZECH REPUBLIC Men M2 -110kg 200.00 -210.00 -210.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 1

1 SERGEY StarodubskySERGEY StarodubskySERGEY StarodubskySERGEY Starodubsky 1977 114.2 RUSSIA Men -125kg 300.00 317.50 # 317.50317.50317.50317.50 1

2 YEVHENIY PavlovYEVHENIY PavlovYEVHENIY PavlovYEVHENIY Pavlov 1976 114.4 UKRAINE Men -125kg 230.00 245.00 262.50 262.50262.50262.50262.50 2

3 JANI IhalainenJANI IhalainenJANI IhalainenJANI Ihalainen 1975 117.7 FINLAND Men -125kg 250.00 -272.50 -272.50 250.00250.00250.00250.00 3

4 RICHARD SzanyiRICHARD SzanyiRICHARD SzanyiRICHARD Szanyi 1992 114.0 SLOVAKIA Juniors -125kg 232.50 237.50 242.50 242.50242.50242.50242.50 1

5 IGOR Sokolović IGOR Sokolović IGOR Sokolović IGOR Sokolović 1979 117.1 SERBIA Men -125kg 210.00 232.50 -260.00 232.50232.50232.50232.50 4

6 NIKOLA PiruzeNIKOLA PiruzeNIKOLA PiruzeNIKOLA Piruze 1994 115.0 SERBIA Teens T3 -125kg 175.00 -190.00 -211.00 175.00175.00175.00175.00 1

1 KIRILL GolbergKIRILL GolbergKIRILL GolbergKIRILL Golberg 1976 130.9 RUSSIA Men -140kg 280.00 290.00 300.00 300.00300.00300.00300.00 1

2 ALEXANDR ErozidiALEXANDR ErozidiALEXANDR ErozidiALEXANDR Erozidi 1965 130.8 RUSSIA Men M2 -140kg -270.00 270.00 -285.00 270.00270.00270.00270.00 1

3 NENAD StojanovićNENAD StojanovićNENAD StojanovićNENAD Stojanović 1982 125.7 SERBIA Men -140kg 180.00 200.00 -215.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 2

4 JOZEF PeterJOZEF PeterJOZEF PeterJOZEF Peter 1950 135.7 SLOVAKIA Men M5 -140kg 190.00 200.00 -205.00 200.00200.00200.00200.00 1

1 GREGOR JankovičGREGOR JankovičGREGOR JankovičGREGOR Jankovič 1977 140.2 SLOVENIA Men +140kg 250.00 260.00 -285.00 260.00260.00260.00260.00 1

FREYDED FranciskoFREYDED FranciskoFREYDED FranciskoFREYDED Francisko 1975 170.0 SPAIN Men +140kg -250.00 -260.00 -277.50 0.00
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1.TEREZIA Mila1.TEREZIA Mila1.TEREZIA Mila1.TEREZIA Mila 1975 59.6 SLOVAKIA Women -60kg 105.00 115.00 120.00 -132.00 120.00120.00120.00120.00 1

2.ARIELA Amitay2.ARIELA Amitay2.ARIELA Amitay2.ARIELA Amitay 1964 55.7 ISRAEL Women -56kg 97.50 102.50 -107.50 102.50102.50102.50102.50 1

3.LAURA Newton 3.LAURA Newton 3.LAURA Newton 3.LAURA Newton 1981 76.7 IRELAND Women -82.5kg 85.00 90.00 -100.00 90.0090.0090.0090.00 1

BEST MASTER FEMALE 1.ANITA Mahony1.ANITA Mahony1.ANITA Mahony1.ANITA Mahony 1966 121.8 IRELAND Women M2 +90kg 135.00 -145.00 -145.00 135.00135.00135.00135.00 1

1.SERGEY Starodubsky1.SERGEY Starodubsky1.SERGEY Starodubsky1.SERGEY Starodubsky 1977 114.2 RUSSIA Men -125kg 300.00 317.50 # 317.50317.50317.50317.50 1

2.KIRILL Golberg2.KIRILL Golberg2.KIRILL Golberg2.KIRILL Golberg 1976 130.9 RUSSIA Men -140kg 280.00 290.00 300.00 300.00300.00300.00300.00 1

3.DALIBOR Ilijić3.DALIBOR Ilijić3.DALIBOR Ilijić3.DALIBOR Ilijić 1978 80.0 SERBIA Men -82.5kg 190.00 205.00 220.00 220.00220.00220.00220.00 1

1.ALEXANDR Erozidi1.ALEXANDR Erozidi1.ALEXANDR Erozidi1.ALEXANDR Erozidi 1965 130.8 RUSSIA Men M2 -140kg -270.00 270.00 -285.00 270.00270.00270.00270.00 1

2.LUBOŠ Tyliščak2.LUBOŠ Tyliščak2.LUBOŠ Tyliščak2.LUBOŠ Tyliščak 1967 99.5 SLOVAKIA Men M2 -100kg 220.00 230.00 235.00 235.00235.00235.00235.00 1

3.MARIAN Mily3.MARIAN Mily3.MARIAN Mily3.MARIAN Mily 1973 101.4 SLOVAKIA Men M1 -110kg 190.00 210.00 215.00 215.00215.00215.00215.00 1

1.TOMAŠ Križ 1.TOMAŠ Križ 1.TOMAŠ Križ 1.TOMAŠ Križ 1992 97.9 SLOVAKIA Juniors -100kg 210.00 -235.00 240.00 240.00240.00240.00240.00 1

2.RICHARD Szanyi2.RICHARD Szanyi2.RICHARD Szanyi2.RICHARD Szanyi 1992 114.0 SLOVAKIA Juniors -125kg 232.50 237.50 242.50 242.50242.50242.50242.50 1

3.RUSLAN Kulebyakin3.RUSLAN Kulebyakin3.RUSLAN Kulebyakin3.RUSLAN Kulebyakin 1991 105.0 RUSSIA Juniors -110kg 210.00 220.00 227.50 227.50227.50227.50227.50 1

Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl. NationNationNationNation ReshelReshelReshelReshel

1.1.1.1. SLOVAKIASLOVAKIASLOVAKIASLOVAKIA 1,267.011,267.011,267.011,267.01

2.2.2.2. SERBIASERBIASERBIASERBIA 995.91995.91995.91995.91

3.3.3.3. RUSSIARUSSIARUSSIARUSSIA 966.29966.29966.29966.29

4. SLOVENIA 325.72

5. CZECH REPUBLIC 320.40

6. IRELAND 313.79

7. FINLAND 396.00

8. MONTENEGRO 204.03

9. ISRAEL 196.19

10. FRANCE 181.43

11. UKRAINE 229.16

-. SPAIN 0.00
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